
Ogato

€ 2,50

€ 3,00

€ 2,80

€ 3,50

€ 3,80

€ 4,00

€ 0,50

€ 0,70

€ 0,00

C O F F E E

Espresso

Doppio

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte / Iced Latte

Flat white

Extra shot

Whipped cream

Plant based milk

Soya / Oat / Coconut / Almond / Pea (Free instead of

our organic whole milk)

€ 3,00

€ 3,50

€ 3,50

€ 4,00

€ 4,00

€ 3,50

€ 2,50

€ 4,00

T E A

Tea

Selection of different Offblak, Pyramide, Clipper and

Yogi teas

Chai latte / Iced Chai latte

Happy ginger

Warm apple juice, shot of Ginger Jack

Fresh mint tea

Fresh ginger tea

Hot chocolate

Dark / Milk / White (Callebaut)

Iced chocolate milk

Cecemel chocolate milk with ice and whipped cream

Ice Tea

Homemade hibiscus and strawberry

C O L D

€ 3,00Water

Still / Sparkling

€ 3,50Ritchie

Lemon / Orange

€ 3,50Natuurfrisk Cola € 3,20Whole Earth

Ginger ale / Elderflower

€ 3,20Almdudler € 3,00Sanpellegrino

Blood orange / Lemon

€ 3,00Schweppes

Agrum / Virgin mojito / Pink tonic

€ 2,60Apple Juice (small €1,80)

Organic

€ 4,50Wine (with food)

Red / White

€ 6,00Prosecco (with food)



€ 2,50

€ 5,00

€ 6,00

€ 7,00

€ 11,00

€ 12,00

€ 6,00

€ 9,00

€ 9,00

B R E A K F A S T  /  L U N C H

Croissant / Pain au choc.

with butter (cheese +€1,50 / jam +€1,00)

Croissant breakfast

Americano / tea with croissant, butter and jam

Fried eggs

2 fried eggs with bread (and organic bacon +€2,00) •

Veggie

Greek yoghurt

with fresh seasonal fruit • Veggie • GF

Small breakfast

with boiled egg, hummus, bread, croissant, cheese,

jam, butter, 1 hot drink and orange juice • Veggie

American pancakes

with banana, seasonal berries, strawberry coulis and

maple syrup • Veggie

Soup of the day

with bread and butter (let us know if you want

vegan butter) • Vegan

Goats cheese quiche

Pumpkin en goats cheese quiche with fresh side

salad • Veggie

Feta quiche

Feta, cherry tomato and spinach quiche with fresh

side salad • Veggie

€ 7,00

€ 8,00

€ 9,00

€ 9,00

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 10,00

€ 10,00

€ 0,00

B A G E L S

Smos kaas

Gouda cheese, egg, tomato, mayo, carrots and iceberg

lettuce (add breydel ham +€2,00) • Veggie

Healthy

Avocado, rocket, tomato, carrots, onion, sweetcorn,

radish en garlic sauce • Vegan

Breakfast

Omelet, avocado, green asparagus, pickled onion •

Veggie

Champion

Hummus, spinach, mushrooms, teriyaki-sesame

dressing, sesame seeds • Vegan

Goats cheese

Goats cheese, Philadelphia, lemon thyme, grilled

sweet pepper, honey and iceberg lettuce • Veggie

New York

Pastrami, Philadelphia, pesto, olives, sun-dried

tomato dressing, rocket

Vitesse – NEW

Chicken, guacamole, iceberg lettuce, sriracha mayo,

crispy fried onions and melted cheddar

Salmon

Smoked salmon, Philadelphia, red onion, cucumber,

dill dressing

Gluten free

Just ask for our gluten free bagels, pancakes or

bread!

S W E E T

€ 6,00Cake € 3,00Muffin

• Vegan

€ 3,00Cookie


